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Damen 30 1
MF: Sonja Breitling

m 017620381364; breitisa@gmx.de
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© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

e e o
oD WNR O

Klass, Mira

Kohlert, Sonja
Herzog, Eva
Kuppers, Bettina
Goc, Susanne
Krampe, Kathrin
Klbtzer, Jessica
Leiberich, Ute

Neu, Mirjam
Breitling, Sonja
Speitelsbach, Meike
Knappmann, Dagmar
Sajko, Stefanie
Schenk, Annika
Béttcher, Claudia
Weiss, Ute

Ersatzspieler
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Diirr, Claudia
Immler, Anke
Minnerop, Claudia
Knepper, Nadine
Mazur, Sabine
Gebhring, Elsbeth
Anonym

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28250256
28602498
28350146
27601135
28350147
27951476
28350140
26950154
28151419
27850177
27751431
27050160
28351210
28751892
28001505
27650109

26750916
26850307
27050167
27752426
27451162
25950831

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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